
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
July 2016

Jul 2016 Jul 2015
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2016 *CYTD-2015
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2016 *MOV12-2015
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

46,092
44,369

42,978
43,361

221,994 223,383
220,106 225,620

7.2%
2.3%

Total 90,461 86,339 4.8% 442,100 449,003

-0.6%
-2.4%

-1.5%

391,373
388,859

395,159
396,974

780,232 792,133 -1.5%

-1.0%
-2.0%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

677 430

4,193

1,104 1,329

4,296

403 588

1,781

Total

1,759

4,596 4,884

6,377 6,643

57.4%

-16.9%

1.3%

-2.4%

-31.5%

-5.9%

-4.0%

3,490

5,657

2,445

3,100

5,550

3,491

5,787

9,924

6,755

6,362

10,135

4,604

12.6%

1.9%

5.7%

12.5%

-30.0%

6.8%

6.5%

9.9%

2.1%

5.0%

7.1%

-31.8%

1.7%

2.5%

9,147 8,650 16,497 15,711

25,417 22,594 44,355 41,403

27,862 26,085

37,009 34,735

48,959 48,158

65,456 63,869

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

139,053
16,762

285,798

154,234
15,729

317,172

668,553
96,946

1,332,948

644,294
81,163

1,417,441

1,173,164
172,648

2,632,199

1,160,539
140,491

2,516,307

155,815 169,963 -8.3% 5.5% 3.4%765,499 725,457 1,345,812 1,301,030

441,613 487,135 -9.3% -2.1% 4.2%2,098,447 2,142,898 3,978,011 3,817,337

6.6%
-9.8%

19.4%
3.8%

22.9%
1.1%

-9.9% -6.0% 4.6%

Tuesday, August 23, 2016

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


